@ Nordic Council
of Ministers

Nordlc EIectr|C|ty
Market Forum 2623

l
r ,ﬁ

Program

fg.v

Copenhagen, Augusi 2ﬂ,st—22nd

Venue: Nordatlanteﬁs’Brygge
Strandgade, 9z, 1401, Copenhagen




Day 1

12.00

13.00

13.30

14.30
15.00

16.45
17.00

Arrival lunch
Welcoming words and opening of forum

EMG Chair Ane Hammer Langhelle and
EMG Secretariat Andrea Stengel

Opening address by Karen Ellemann, Secretary General of
the Nordic Council of Ministers

Perspectives on lessons learned and future needs of the
Nordic/European power market

Opening statements by Michael Pollitt (Prof., Business
Economics, Judge Business School, University of Cambridge)
and Leonardo Meeus (Prof., the European University
Institute) followed by Q&A

Break

Focused group work & dialogue
® Scene setting by EMG Secretariat Andrea Stengel
® Interactive session in thematic discussion groups

Wrap-up & check-out
Cocktail & appetizers



Day 2

09.00 Opening of day 2
EMG Chair Ane Hammer Langhelle

Welcoming speech by Lars Aagard, Minister for Climate,
Energy and Utilities

09.45 Learning from each other
Interactive sharing session reviewing output of thematic
group sessions

10.45 Break

11.00 Forum conclusions
Plenary reflection together with Liv Kari Eskeland (Stortinget,
Norge) and Mikael Lindholm (Lagtinget, Aland)

11.45 Concluding notes and closing of forum
EMG Chair Ane Hammer Langhelle

12.00 Departing lunch



	Bild 1: Nordic Electricity  Market Forum 2023 Program
	Bild 2
	Bild 3

