

Day 1

12.00	Arrival lunch
13.00	Welcoming words and opening of forum
	EMG Chair Ane Hammer Langhelle and EMG Secretariat Andrea Stengel
	Opening address by Karen Ellemann, Secretary General of the Nordic Council of Ministers
13.30	Perspectives on lessons learned and future needs of the Nordic/European power market Opening statements by Michael Pollitt (Prof., Business Economics, Judge Business School, University of Cambridge) and Leonardo Meeus (Prof., the European University Institute) followed by Q&A
14.30	Break
15.00	 Focused group work & dialogue Scene setting by EMG Secretariat Andrea Stengel Interactive session in thematic discussion groups
16.45	Wrap-up & check-out
17.00	Cocktail & appetizers

Day 2

09.00	Opening of day 2 EMG Chair Ane Hammer Langhelle
	Welcoming speech by Lars Aagard, Minister for Climate, Energy and Utilities
09.45	Learning from each other Interactive sharing session reviewing output of thematic group sessions
10.45	Break
11.00	Forum conclusions Plenary reflection together with Liv Kari Eskeland (Stortinget, Norge) and Mikael Lindholm (Lagtinget, Åland)
11.45	Concluding notes and closing of forum EMG Chair Ane Hammer Langhelle
12.00	Departing lunch